
TARIFS : salles Pont-de-Claix  

 

À compter du 1er septembre 

  
À la journée 
en semaine 

 

 
À la journée 
en week-end 

 

 
Week-end 

 
Week-end  
de 3 jours 

 
Salle d’activités 

Emile Raspail 
 

 
 

220€ 

 
 

280€ 

 
 

400€ 

 
 

450€ 

 

 
Salle de réunion 

Vercors 
+ 

Salle de réunion 
Chartreuse 

 

 
 
 
 

110€ 

 
 

 
 
 

 
110€ 

 
 

 

 


